DRAUGHT, BOTTLES, CIDERS

Paolozzi Lager / 5.2%
(Edinburgh, UK)

Krusovice Imperial Lager / 5.0%

(Krusovice, Czech Republic)

Kingstar Premium Craft Lager / 4.0%
(Nottingham, UK)

Shipyard American Pale Ale / 4.5%
(Maine, USA)

13 Guns American IPA / 5.5%
(Lancashire, UK)

Guest Tap of the Month

(ask staff for more information)

Birra Moretti / 4.6%
(Udine, Italy)

Estrella Damm / 4.6%

(Barcelona, Spain)

Brooklyn Lager / 5.2%

(New York, USA)

Gratis Gluten Free Golden Ale / 4.2%
(Nottingham, UK)

Warsteiner Alcohol Free Lager / 0%

(Warstein, Germany)

Kingston Press Apple Cider / 5.3%

Kingston Press Mixed Berry Cider / 4.5%

Y2 Pint
£2.50

£2.40

£2.20

£2.40

£2.30

£2.10

330ml

330ml

355ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

500ml

Pint
£4.90

£4.70

£4.00

£4.70

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.85

£4.75

£4.75

SOFT DRINK & JUICES

Schweppes Tonic Water / Slimline Tonic Water

Fever Tree Tonic Water / Slimline Tonic Water /
Mediteranian Tonic Water

Fever Tree Ginger Beer / Dry Ginger Ale

Draught Coke / Diet Coke / Schweppes Lemonade
Bottled Coke / Diet Coke

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Apple Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Britvic Tomato Juice

Decantae Still Mineral Water

Decantae Sparkling Mineral Water
(North Wales, UK)

125ml
200ml

200ml
Half/£1.95
200ml
Half Pint
Half Pint
Half Pint
Half Pint
Half Pint
160ml

330ml/£1.95
330ml/£1.95

All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate.

£1.25
£1.75

£1.75
Pint/£2.95
£1.75
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.25

750ml/£4.25
750ml/£4.25



WINES BY THE GLASS

DINE NEW WORLD HOUSE WINES
£17.50/Btl £3.50/125ml £4.75/175ml|

2015 Franschoek Cellar ‘Our Town Hall’ Unwooded Chardonnay
(Stellanbosch, South Africa)
Apricot and lemon zest on the nose, with a lively acidity of pineapple and
citrus on the palate. A short but rich finish. Best suited to pork dishes.

2015 Nobilo Orca Bay Sauvignon Blanc,
(Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand)
Zingy aromas of citrus lead to a mouthfeel of both tropical fruits and lively
herbs. A crisp finish, best paired with white fish, chicken and risotto dishes.

2015 Carta Vieja Merlot Rosé
(Carta Vieja, Chile)
Rich plums on the nose pleasantly complement a balanced palate,
with strong hints of cherry. A lovely pink to have with both game dishes
and garden salads.

2015 Burlesque Red Zinfandel
(California, USA)
Damson and black pepper aromas hint at the strength of this varietal.
A spicy palate evolving into rich red fruit with a lasting finish.
Best paired with rich food, root vegetables and haggis.

2015 Solander Shiraz
(South Eastern Australia)
Vibrant berries and plum aromas introduce this spicy shiraz.
Dark stone fruits on the palate evolve into a dry but vibrant finish.
A wine made for steak dishes, as well as mature and hard cheeses.

HOUSE FIZZ
bottle/125ml glass

NV A,Foutin & Cie Brut Champagne £55/£12
(Marne Valley, France)
Elegant aromas of citrus, toast and raspberries. The large Pinot percentage
in this blend provides a fruit-driven core. A long, fine-textured finish.

NV Prosecco Superiore Spumante DOCG Asolo,
‘Ca’ Morlin’ £28/£5.95
(Veneto, Italy)
This Asolo Spumante is soft, scented and grapey, with delicious lightness
and a long lasting ‘mousse’

NV Spumante Rosato, A Mano, Puglia, Italy £30/£5.50
(Puglia, Italy)
Raspberries, fresh cherries, orange blossom and toasted hazelnuts
all come through.
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