# DRAUGHT, BOTTLES, CIDERS

	½ Pint	Pint
Paolozzi Lager / 5.2% (Edinburgh, UK)	£2.50	£4.90
Krusovice Imperial Lager / 5.0% (Krusovice, Czech Republic)	£2.40	£4.70
Kingstar Premium Craft Lager / 4.0% (Nottingham, UK)	£2.20	£4.00
Shipyard American Pale Ale / 4.5% (Maine, USA)	£2.40	£4.70
13 Guns American IPA / 5.5% (Lancashire, UK)	£2.30	£4.50
Guest Tap of the Month (ask staff for more information)	£2.10	£4.00
Birra Moretti / 4.6% (Udine, Italy)	330ml	£4.00
Estrella Damm / 4.6% (Barcelona, Spain)	330ml	£4.00
Brooklyn Lager / 5.2% (New York, USA)	355ml	£4.00
Gratis Gluten Free Golden Ale / 4.2% (Nottingham, UK)	330ml	£4.00
Warsteiner Alcohol Free Lager / 0% (Warstein, Germany)	330ml	£3.85
Kingston Press Apple Cider / 5.3% Kingston Press Mixed Berry Cider / 4.5%	500ml	£4.75

# SOFT DRINK & JUICES

Schweppes Tonic Water / Slimline Tonic Water	125ml	£1.25
Fever Tree Tonic Water / Slimline Tonic Water / Mediteranian Tonic Water	200ml	£1.75
Fever Tree Ginger Beer / Dry Ginger Ale	200ml	£1.75
Draught Coke / Diet Coke / Schweppes Lemonade	Half/£1.95	Pint/£2.95
Bottled Coke / Diet Coke	200ml	£1.75
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice	Half Pint	£1.50
Pineapple Juice	Half Pint	£1.50
Cranberry Juice	Half Pint	£1.50
Apple Juice	Half Pint	£1.50
Grapefruit Juice	Half Pint	£1.50
Britvic Tomato Juice	160ml	£1.25
Decantae Still Mineral Water	330ml/£1.95	750ml/£4.25
Decantae Sparkling Mineral Water (North Wales, UK)	330ml/£1.95	750ml/£4.25

# WINES BY THE GLASS

#### DINE NEW WORLD HOUSE WINES

£17.50/Btl £3.50/125ml £4.75/175ml

2015 Franschoek Cellar 'Our Town Hall' Unwooded Chardonnay (Stellanbosch, South Africa)

Apricot and lemon zest on the nose, with a lively acidity of pineapple and citrus on the palate. A short but rich finish. Best suited to pork dishes.

#### 2015 Nobilo Orca Bay Sauvignon Blanc,

(Hawke's Bay, New Zealand)

Zingy aromas of citrus lead to a mouthfeel of both tropical fruits and lively herbs. A crisp finish, best paired with white fish, chicken and risotto dishes.

#### 2015 Carta Vieja Merlot Rosé

(Carta Vieja, Chile)

Rich plums on the nose pleasantly complement a balanced palate, with strong hints of cherry. A lovely pink to have with both game dishes and garden salads.

#### 2015 Burlesque Red Zinfandel

(California, USA)

Damson and black pepper aromas hint at the strength of this varietal.

A spicy palate evolving into rich red fruit with a lasting finish.

Best paired with rich food, root vegetables and haggis.

### 2015 Solander Shiraz

(South Eastern Australia)

Vibrant berries and plum aromas introduce this spicy shiraz. Dark stone fruits on the palate evolve into a dry but vibrant finish. A wine made for steak dishes, as well as mature and hard cheeses.

## **HOUSE FIZZ**

bottle/125ml glass

#### NV A, Foutin & Cie Brut Champagne £55/£12

(Marne Valley, France)

Elegant aromas of citrus, toast and raspberries. The large Pinot percentage in this blend provides a fruit-driven core. A long, fine-textured finish.

### NV Prosecco Superiore Spumante DOCG Asolo, 'Ca' Morlin' £28/£5.95

(Veneto, Italy)

This Asolo Spumante is soft, scented and grapey, with delicious lightness and a long lasting 'mousse'

NV Spumante Rosato, A Mano, Puglia, Italy £30/£5.50
(Puglia, Italy)

Raspberries, fresh cherries, orange blossom and toasted hazelnuts all come through.



DINE SCOTLAND LTD

10 (1F) Cambridge St, Edinburgh EH1 2ED

DINEEDINBURGH.CO.UK